
T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 07-05-2024

FE MONTECATINI (0501015A)
MONTECATINI TERME - 27-12-2004 - 30-12-2004

Torneo FE MONTECATINI 0501015A

Luogo MONTECATINI TERME  [Pistoia - Toscana]
Periodo 27-12-2004 - 30-12-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h QPF
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti 48

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 IM Aleksic Nenad                   SRB 2393 0 0 1958 M 900990

20 CM Amato Andrea             ITA SIC PA 2061 0 0 1986 M 813222 104173

9 CM Barberi Alessandro       ITA LOM MI 2161 0 0 1962 M 805882 102499

29 2N Bardi Giuliano           ITA TOS PO 1751 0 0 1965 M 107985

37 1N Bellani Alessandro       ITA EMI PC 1862 0 0 1979 M 111269

16 1N Bernardini Luca          ITA TOS LU 1760 0 0 1987 M 817120 103496

21 CM Bini Massimo             ITA LOM CR 2070 0 0 1960 M 104223

8 CM Bocchicchio Gaetano      ITA TOS PO 2197 0 0 1959 M 804371 101394

43 CM Borin Fabio              ITA LOM MI 2203 0 0 1968 M 815250 117363

40 2N Bracali Andrea           ITA TOS PT 1799 0 0 1982 M 114778

11 FM Cecconi Giovanni Alberto ITA TOS FI 2185 0 0 1960 M 800724 102893

47 1N Choque Paredes Jose CarloITA TOS PT 1977 0 0 1985 M 119267

30 IM Collutiis Duilio         ITA CAM SA 2404 0 0 1976 M 805475 107993

25 2N Colucci Diego            ITA CAM SA 1715 0 0 1979 M 107069

6 1N D'Eredita' Giuliano      ITA SIC PA 1915 0 0 1962 M 100424

28 1N De Paolis Fabrizio       ITA LAZ RM 1754 0 0 1978 M 107224

5 CM Della Corte Alessandro   ITA CAM CE 2144 0 0 1979 M 813540 100398

19 CM Della Pietra Andrea      ITA FRI UD 2147 0 0 1979 M 810223 103735

7 1N Faggiani Marco           ITA LIG GE 1723 0 0 1958 M 101025

41 2N Faini Ivano              ITA MAR AN 1685 0 0 1949 M 819670 114813

24 FM Ferretti Folco           ITA LAZ RM 2282 0 0 1970 M 802328 106220

42 1N Fratino Lorenzo          ITA TOS LU 1938 0 0 1987 M 818755 114882

12 CM Frilli Guido             ITA TOS FI 2125 0 0 1987 M 814148 102897

14 CM Frugoli Francesco        ITA TOS LU 2089 0 0 1980 M 813087 103472

35 2N Giannoni Tiziano         ITA TOS LU 1760 0 0 1985 M 110640

1 Hautala Roman                   FIN 2175 0 0 1973 M 503037

48 1N Lomakina Nadya           EST EE 1901 0 0 1989 F 121183

36 1N Manconi Antonio          ITA TOS LU 1933 0 0 1988 M 818356 110642

4 FM Manole Vasile                   ROU 2370 0 0 1967 M 1202251

26 1N Moretti Stefano          ITA TOS PT 1814 0 0 1963 M 107218

31 1N Nardi Marco              ITA TOS LU 1906 0 0 1988 M 816833 108845

45 1N Orsatti Marcello         ITA FRI UD 1857 0 0 1968 M 118789

18 CM Paolinelli Giacomo       ITA TOS LU 2024 0 0 1991 M 818402 103501

46 1N Pitimada Mirko           ITA TOS FI 1811 0 0 1983 M 119029

27 M Ramondino Renzo          ITA LAZ RM 2235 0 0 1978 M 810304 107222

15 CM Riccio Eros              ITA TOS LU 2175 0 0 1977 M 809225 103483

10 CM Sabia Corrado            ITA CAM SA 2171 0 0 1978 M 808903 102686

22 M Salami Marco             ITA EST EE 2170 0 0 1963 M 803952 104237

17 CM Simonini Roberto         ITA TOS LU 2033 0 0 1989 M 818852 103499

3 IM Stojanovic Mihajlo              SRB 2504 0 0 1977 M 916366

33 CM Stromboli Carlo          ITA CAM NA 2119 0 0 1986 M 815853 110211

34 M Stromboli Ettore         ITA CAM NA 2207 0 0 1986 M 813761 110212

32 M Tocchioni Doriano        ITA TOS FI 2274 0 0 1963 M 801887 109757

39 1N Trabucco Campos Andrea   ITA TOS PI 1925 0 0 1987 M 114391

44 2N Urzi' Silvio ITA UMB TR 1700 0 0 1957 M 117823

38 2N Valbuena Oliver          ITA TOS LU 1772 0 0 1985 M 113938

23 IM Vezzosi Paolo            ITA EMI PR 2363 0 0 1960 M 800341 105144

13 CM Zucconi Leandro          ITA TOS PT 2155 0 0 1956 M 805890 102908
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

29 2N Bardi Giuliano           ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1965 M 107985

37 1N Bellani Alessandro       ITA 1862 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1979 M 111269

16 1N Bernardini Luca          ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1987 M 103496

21 CM Bini Massimo             ITA 2070 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1960 M 104223

40 2N Bracali Andrea           ITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 99 0 1982 M 114778

47 1N Choque Paredes Jose CarloITA 1977 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1985 M 119267

25 2N Colucci Diego            ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1979 M 107069

6 1N D'Eredita' Giuliano      ITA 1915 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1962 M 100424

28 1N De Paolis Fabrizio       ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1978 M 107224

7 1N Faggiani Marco           ITA 1723 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1958 M 101025

41 2N Faini Ivano              ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1949 M 114813

35 2N Giannoni Tiziano         ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1985 M 110640

48 1N Lomakina Nadya           1901 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1989 F 121183

26 1N Moretti Stefano          ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1963 M 107218

31 1N Nardi Marco              ITA 1906 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1988 M 108845

45 1N Orsatti Marcello         ITA 1857 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1968 M 118789

46 1N Pitimada Mirko           ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1983 M 119029

39 1N Trabucco Campos Andrea   ITA 1925 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1987 M 114391

44 2N Urzi' Silvio ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1957 M 117823

38 2N Valbuena Oliver          ITA 1772 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1985 M 113938
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